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S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Form No PUB. T. EXP. PG relevant  Second PG REMARKS

GRAD PG Ph.D NET/SET/JRF
1 ALTAF HUSSAIN GANIE 95654 13 23 30 7 5 5.89 83.89 M.ED Psychology
2 JAWAID AHMAD ITTOO 83810 10 23 30 7 10 10 90 M.ED Sociology
3 RAVEES AHMAD RATHER 83948 5 23 30 5 5 NA (1.33) 68 M.ED History Missmatch in Experience claimed and supporting document
4 ROHI RANI 96108 5 23 30 5 6 1.03 70.03 EDUCATION Education
5 KOUNSAR JABEEN 95247 5 13 30 5 10 6.68 69.68 M.ED. SOCIOLOGY, ENG. & PHILOSOPHY
6 ALTAF AHMAD KHAN 95583 5 23 30 0 10 10 78 M.ED, Sociology
7 USMA NAZIR 96652 13 23 30 5 10 9.37 90.37 EDUCATION, ECONOMICS  Markssheet of PG Economics NOT ATTACHED
8 KAWSAR HAFEEZ 95522 10 23 30 5 10 10 88 EDUCATION, M.Ed. NA
9 BILAL AHMAD BHAT 96318 10 23 30 7 10 2.37 82.37 EDUCATION Sociology

10 SHOWKAT AHMAD RATHER 95393 10 23 30 5 10 10 88 M.ED English
11 INSHA AMIN 95596 13 25 0 5 0 43 education NA
12 JAVAID AHMAD HAJJAM 96752 0 23 30 0 6 0 59 education NA
13 HILAL AHMAD MALLA 95905 13 23 30 7 10 2.21 85.21 education NA
14 PARVEEZ AHMAD LONE 95217 13 23 30 5 10 5.55 86.55 M.Ed. M.SC BOTANY
15 AJAZ AHMAD TELWANI 95206 13 25 30 5 10 4.57 87.57 M.ED. NA
16 MIR RAHUL AHMAD 94493 13 23 30 5 10 1.72 82.72 EDUCATION English
17 RAMEEZ AHMAD BHAT 95886 10 25 30 7 10 NA (3.04) 82 education, M.Ed. NA Missmatch in Experience claimed and supporting document
18 QUDSIYA JAN 83624 13 23 30 7 10 NA (--) 83 M.ED. Psychology, ENGLISH. Missmatch in Experience claimed and supporting document
19 ALTAF RASOOL 96036 5 13 30 5 10 NA (6.24) 63 M.ED Sociology experience at Page No. 17 not attached
20 RAFIQ AHMAD KUMAR 94299 10 23 30 7 10 NA (10) 80 M.ED. Poltical sc. Missmatch in Experience claimed and supporting document
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